NOM Prénom

DARLAY Christian
CROS Christophe
DEVRAINNE Patrice
MARC Georges

AIT AISSA Mamid

NAJAC Jean Paul
REQUIS Christophe
MANGIN Anny
JUILLERAT Christelle
TOURAY Franck
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11 ARNAUD Didier

12 DORSEMAINE Serge
13 RIVALS Yannick

14 GUILLE Pierre

15 SEGUIER Thierry

16 LAMBREY Serge

17 LAGARRIGUE Jean-Paul
18 FAURE Jean Paul

19 CALVET Stephane

20 GUITARD Robert

21 JUILLERAT Jean Claude
22 ALET Jean-Pierre

23 GAUZERE Marcel

24 suc Paul

25 NOGARET Paul

26 CAMPREDON Patrick
27 VEAUTE Stephane
28 AUBESQUIER Régine
29 PLISSON Joelle

30 MOUILLESEAUX Francois

31
32
33
34
35

PRUNELL Frederic
REYNES Jacques
CAUFRIEZ Agnés
MUZZ| Michel
BEZIO Jean

36
37
38
39
40 ALARY Francis

MARAVAL Francis
DUMONT Luis
REYNES Gaetan
CHARLON Michel

41 ABELLA Jean-Claude
42 JULIA Pascal

42 SAINT-MICHEL Olivier
44 SAULES Christiane

CHALLENGE du LUNDI Apres-midi ALBI 2025_2026
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ALBI
RAMONVILLE
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
RAMONVILLE
ALBI

ROQUECOURBE
ALBI
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI

ALBI
ROQUECOURBE
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI

ALBI

ALBI
ALBI
MONTAUBAN
ALBI
ALBI

ROQUECOURBE
ALBI

ALBI
RAMONVILLE
ALBI

Comité MIDI PYRENEES
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI

cumul

Nb

Points Vict

290
270
262
252
237

234
234
217
210
210

209
199
188
181
180

174
171
159
157
154

140
138
126
123
116

115
107
105
96
93

91
85
83
78
76

75
70
67
65
59

57
54
54
50
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